
Party Trays and Catering
Most half trays serve approximately 8-10 people

 Most full trays serve approximately 15-20 people.
https://partytraystogocatering.business.site/

 

Starters
Garlic Bread

Cheese Bread

Garlic Rolls

Stuffed Mushrooms

Chicken Tenders

Mini Meatballs

Mozzarella Sticks

HALF FULL

25.00

30.00

35.00

35.00

45.00

40.00

35.00

45.00

55.00

60.00

60.00

75.00

70.00

70.00

Entrees
Eggplant Parmigiana

Eggplant Rollatini

Chicken Parmigiana

Mac and Cheese

Shrimp Scampi

Meatballs Marinara

Sausage & Peppers

HALF FULL

45.00

55.00

50.00

30.00

55.00

50.00

50.00

75.00

95.00

90.00

55.00

95.00

90.00

90.00

Pasta
Baked Ziti

Rigatoni Meat Sauce

Baked Lasagna

Stuffed Shells

Manicotti

Ravioli
(cheese, meat or spinach) 

HALF FULL

40.00

45.00

50.00

45.00

40.00

40.00

 

 

75.00

80.00

90.00

80.00

75.00

75.00

 

 

Salads
HALF FULL

25.00

30.00

30.00

40.00

 

 

 

45.00

50.00

50.00

65.00

 

 

 

text your order to (706)490-1530 

please order 24 hours in advance

 

Spring Mix Salad

Fresh Mozzarella

and Tomatoes

Antipasto

Desserts
Cannolis             2.75    

Mini Cannolis     1.75

 

https://partytraystogocatering.business.site/

