Party Trays and Catering

Most half trays serve approximately 8-10 people Most full trays serve approximately 15-20 people. https://partytraystogocatering.business.site/

ees
_

	HALF	FULL		HALF	FULL
Garlic Bread	25.00	45.00	Eggplant Parmigiana	45.00	75.00
Cheese Bread	30.00	55.00	Eggplant Rollatini	55.00	95.00
Garlic Rolls	35.00	60.00	Chicken Parmigiana	50.00	90.00
Stuffed Mushrooms	35.00	60.00	Mac and Cheese	30.00	55.00
Chicken Tenders	45.00	75.00	Shrimp Scampi	55.00	95.00
Mini Meatballs	40.00	70.00	Meatballs Marinara	50.00	90.00
Mozzarella Sticks	35.00	70.00	Sausage & Peppers	50.00	90.00

Pasta Salads

	HALF	FULL		HALF	FULL
Baked Ziti	40.00	75.00	Spring Mix Salad	25.00	45.00
Rigatoni Meat Sauce	45.00	80.00	Fresh Mozzarella	30.00	50.00
Baked Lasagna	50.00	90.00	and Tomatoes	30.00	50.00
Stuffed Shells	45.00	80.00	Antipasto	40.00	65.00
Manicotti	40.00	75.00	O L		
Ravioli	40.00	75.00	Oesserts		
(cheese meat or spinach)					

(cheese, meat or spinach)

Cannolis 2.75
Mini Cannolis 1.75

text your order to (706)490-1530 please order 24 hours in advance